
 

 

 

 

 

Chongqing Chicken Pot with Abalone 

    served with jasmine rice 

Stir Fried Singapore Laska 
     yellow noodle, shrimps, scallops, cuttle fish cake  

& tofu puff   
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
188 
 
 
168 

 

Vegetable Kolopoori 
    mixed salad, served with Indian long grain rice     
    & paratha  
 

Thai Style Roasted Chicken with Green Curry 
served with jasmine rice 

 

Roasted Pork Neck Meat with Yellow Curry   
 served with jasmine rice 

138 

 
 

148 

 

148 

 Pan Seared Salmon  
  with new potatoes, tomato, olives, capers & white wine 
 

 

Miso Cod Fillet 
 roasted potato, asparagus & lemon aioli 

198 
 

 

 

 

298 

 

 

Caesar Salad     
    with grilled chicken     
    with smoked salmon 
 

 

Spicy Prawn & Avocado  Salad  
    romaine, twins cherry tomatoes, red onion, shaved  

pecorino & aged balsamic  

 

Headland Club Salad 
    grilled beef, shrimp, avocado, quinoa & citron 
    honey dressing   

98 
118 
168  

 

 

 

178 
 
 
 
 
 

148 

 

   
Your Own Pasta 

 

Step 1 - Choosing sauce: 

 Carbonara Sauce 

 Pesto  

 Marinara Sauce  

 Aglio e Olio 
 

Step 2 - Choosing one of the pasta as below: 

 Spaghetti 

 Linguini 

 Penne 

 Fettuccine 

 

 
138 

138 

138 

138 

 

 
 

 

   

 

 

Step 3 - Choosing Toppings as below: 

 Serrano Ham 

 Smoked Salmon 

 Grilled Shrimps 

 Grilled Scallops 
 

 

Pesto Green Linguine 

 with cherry tomato & baby spinach 

Beef Lasagne 

 
 

20 
30 
30 
40 
 
 

138 

 

168 

 

Unmeat Burger  
    fried vegetable patty, onion rings, lettuce & tomato 

    with French fries  

 

BLT Turkey Club Sandwich  
   turkey, ham, tomato, bacon, fried egg, guacamole  

   lettuce in sourdough toast & French fries 

128 
 
 

 

138 
 

 Teriyaki Chicken Burger      
 

   with cheddar, fried egg & French fries 

 
Classic Beef Burger  
   lettuce, red onion, bacon, cheddar cheese  

   & French fries 

148 
 
 
 
 
158 

 

Nasi Goreng  
   Indonesian fried rice with chicken wings, satay, fried egg  

   & prawn crackers 

 

Vietnamese Beef Noodle Soup (Pho Bo) 
   flat noodle, onion, bean sprouts, cilantro & green onion  

 
 

Peppered Beef Ribs & Eggplant Casserole 
   served with steamed  rice 

 
 

Lohan Tofu 
   with mixed fungus, asparagus & jasmine rice 

 
148 
 
 
 
168 
 
 
 
168 
 
 

 

158 

 

Vienna Schnitzel 
   with French fries, mesclun salad & tartar sauce 
 

Grilled Australian Beef Rib Eye   
    with celeriac & potato gratin, twins cherry tomatoes,  

    rocket leaves & balsamic honey glaze 

 
178 
 

 
 
258 
 

  

Caprese Salad  
   with mozzarella, tomato, basil, red onion & balsamic  

   reduction  
 

Sicilia Beef Salad 

   with egg, olives, French bean & lime vinaigrette 

138 
 
 
 
168 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 SOUPS   

 Soup of the Day 

Lobster Bisque  

50 

65 

 

 

 SIDES  

 Fries or Mashed Potatoes 

Creamy Mushrooms 

Sauteed Asparagus & Bean                 

Creamy Sweet Corns 

50 

50 

55 

50 

 DESSERT  

 Tropical Fruit Platter    

Assam Lemon Mille-Feuille 

Sacher Cake 
 

 

Cream Brulee Cheese Cake 

Banana & Ice Cream Sundae 
 
 

 

45 

55 

60 

55 

65 

 

Grilled Chicken Breast  
 with garlic spinach, tomato & balsamic 
  

 

Pan Seared Atlantic King Prawn  
 potato wedges, asparagus & lobster cream sauce  

 

158 

 

 

268 
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Lion Rock Special 

 

Grand Headland Hainan Chicken Rice 

  rice in chicken oil & lemongrass, 

  chicken & coconut soup with Asian herb sauce.  
 

$148 


