	Caesar Salad with grilled chicken with smoked salmon		98 118 168	Caprese So with mozzal reduction	alad V rella, tomato, basil, red onion & balsamic	138
S A L	Spicy Prawn & Avocado Salad romaine, twins cherry tomatoes, red onion, shaved pecorino & aged balsamic		178		Salad NEW liwes, French bean & lime vinaigrette	168
A D	Headland Club Salad grilled beef, shrimp, avocado, quin honey dressing	oa & citron	148			
	Your Own Pas	<u>sta</u>		Step 3 - C	hoosing Toppings as below:	
X S	Step 1 - Choosing sauce:◆ Carbonara Sauce		138		no Ham	20
P	Pesto NEW		138		ked Salmon d Shrimps	30
S	 Marinara Sauce NEW 		138		d Scallops	30 40
Ť	◆ Aglio e Olic →		138			40
A	Step 2 - Choosing one of the pasta	as below:		Pesto Gre	een Linguine 🏻 🗸	138
	SpaghettiLinguini				y tomato & baby spinach	100
F. C.	• Penne			Beef Lasc	igne	168
	 Fettuccine 					
B U R	Unmeat Burger V fried vegetable patty, onion rings, le with French fries	ettuce & tomato	128	•	hicken Burger NEW dar, fried egg & French fries	148
G	DIT Tankana Chak Camakadak			Classic Be	of Rurgor	1.50
R	BLT Turkey Club Sandwich turkey, ham, tomato, bacon, fried egg, guacamole lettuce in sourdough toast & French fries		138		d onion, bacon, cheddar cheese	158
A A	Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice with chicken wir & prawn crackers	ngs, satay, fried egg	148	Gro rice	Rock Special and Headland Hainan Chicken Rice e in chicken oil & lemongrass,	23
SIA	Vietnamese Beef Noodle Soup (Pho Bo) NEW flat noodle, onion, bean sprouts, cilantro & green onion		168		chicken & coconut soup with Asian herb sauce. \$148	
N	Peppered Beef Ribs & Eggplant (served with steamed rice	Casserole	168		g Chicken Pot with Abalone th jasmine rice	188
	Lohan Tofu NEW with mixed fungus, asparagus & jasmine rice		158	yellow no	Stir Fried Singapore Laska yellow noodle, shrimps, scallops, cuttle fish cake & tofu puff	
F	Pan Seared Salmon with new potatoes, tomato, olives, cap	oers & white wine	198		e Kolopoori NEW ad, served with Indian long grain rice a	138
S	Miso Cod Fillet roasted potato, asparagus & lemon aid	oli.	298		Roasted Chicken with Green Curry has the jasmine rice	148
	roastea potato, asparagos & lemon aloli		Y		Roasted Pork Neck Meat with Yellow Curry served with jasmine rice	
	Grilled Chicken Breast with garlic spinach, tomato & balsami	C	158	Vienna Sc with Frenc	hnitzel NEW h fries, mesclun salad & tartar sauce	178
Pan Seared Atlantic King Prawn potato wedges, asparagus & lobster c		cream sauce	268	with celer	stralian Beef Rib Eye iac & potato gratin, twins cherry tomatoes, ives & balsamic honey glaze	258
SOUPS		SIDES 🏏		•	DESSERT 🏏	

同识集团
5330
A STATE OF

Soup of the Day

Lobster Bisque NEW

Lion Rock Cafe

50

65

www.headland.com.hk

SIDES	V

Fries or Mashed Potatoes	50
Creamy Mushrooms	50
Sauteed Asparagus & Bean	55
Creamy Sweet Corns	50

DESSERT 🏏

Tropical Fruit Platter	45
Assam Lemon Mille-Feuille	
Sacher Cake	
Cream Brulee Cheese Cake NEW	
Banana & Ice Cream Sundae 🚾	65

